Gender
Position
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Race No

662
663
654
659
660
652
651
650
656
661
648

Name

Robert Thompson
Rob Gaffney
Tim Flight
Matthew Ayres
Adam Taylor
John Gear
Adrian Kinsella
Andrew Adams
Patrick Twist
Greg Ashton
Alan Goodey

Club

Henley-in-Arden
Redditch
Leicester Junior Triathlon

Adrian Kinsella
Redditch
Evesham Vale Triathletes

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Position

1
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Gun Time

10:45:45
10:46:00
10:44:30
10:45:00
10:45:16
10:44:00
10:43:45
10:43:30
10:44:45
10:45:30
10:42:59

Swim

00:03:48
00:03:49
00:04:02
00:03:45
00:03:21
00:05:13
00:05:35
00:05:47
00:05:07
00:05:35
00:06:38

T1

00:00:49
00:01:06
00:01:25
00:01:14
00:01:07
00:02:11
00:01:13
00:02:59
00:01:39
00:03:19
00:02:38

Cycle

00:33:07
00:33:25
00:35:03
00:34:48
00:35:04

T2

00:00:41
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:59
00:00:54

Run

00:12:12
00:12:17
00:11:18
00:12:49
00:14:35

Time

00:49:08
00:49:33
00:50:25
00:51:23
00:53:00
00:54:27
00:55:52
01:00:55
01:02:57
01:06:43
01:08:07



